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For Ent_i~e Ar~ _it?rvj'!..cl_ 
Co1r.·1unity. Town or C!ty 

P.S .C. Kr SO. 

Original SHEET NO. _L ____ _ 

CA~ONSBURG ~NATER DISTRICT CA..""ICELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. __ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

RATES A..,._,TI CHARGES 

5/8" x 3A" Meter: 
First 2.000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallO;lS 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

1112" Meter: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next l 5,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

2" and 3" Meters: 
First 20,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

6' Meter: 
First 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

12" Meter: 
First 100,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

f 
\_., 

\l\lto:>' 

DATE OF ISSUE-----------
Month/Date/Year 

$14.76 Minimum Bill 
5.28 per 1,000 gallons 
4.90 per 1,000 gallons 
4.52 per 1,000 gallons 
4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 

$30.60 Minimum Bill 
4.90 per 1,000 gallons 
4 .52 per 1,000 gallons 
4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 

$104.10 Minimum Bill 
4.52 per 1,000 gallons 
4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 

$239.70 Minimum Bill 
4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 

$447.20 Minimum Bill 
3.75 per 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
~~'";---~----'- OF KENTUCKY 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OFTIIE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSSION 

IN CASE NO ___ DATED ___ _ 

EFFECTIVE 
1/1/2006 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By ________ ____________ _ 
Executive Director 
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• 

• 

FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S .C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET NO. 10 
~-....::....:.... ____ _ 

Cannonsburg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------
(Name of Utility) 

~-----SHEET NO. ______ ~ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

F. LEAKADmSTMENTRATE: 

G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES: 

Big Sandy Water District 

DATE OF ISSUE ________________ ~ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE /JY ti 8 t{I c,, ~ 
/ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. __________ DATED _____ _ 

$1.30 per 1,000 Gallons 

$1.41 per 1,000 Gallons 

C1\\ICELLED 

I 7-/ 1;-a 1 ! 21 
L_ _ _ ____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 
EFF~C1NE 

OCT 1 7 2003 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1 l 

BY ~~G...&:2~v..--.._,..;:;:;;i.--
EXECUTIVE OiRECTOR 
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• 

• 

FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET NO. 9 

Cannons burg Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. ------ ------- -

RA TES AND CHARGES 

E. PURCHASED WATER RA TES: 

City of Ashland 

DATE OF ISSUE 
------~M~o-n~th~/~D-at-e /~Y~e-ar-----~ 

TITLE~/ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ ___ ____ __ DATED _ ____ _ 

Rate 

$1.20 per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
. OF KENiUCKY 

JEFF!Z.Ci!VE 

OCT 1 7 20 03 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY ~~!.tt.'>(\.~!J~'===z 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 


